Limietwedstrijd HZ&PC Heerenveen
Heerenveen, 28-4-2019

Programmanr. 12
28-4-2019 - 15:03

Dames, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

3 Lenthe Heerens
4 Kim van Duinen
5 Emma Rigt van Groning

Serie 2 van 2

2 Leona Ronda
Debbie Wray
Roos de Jong
Wilma Bouma
llse Kramer

Mandy Noord

~No O~ w

vereniging inschrijftijd
Enkhuizer Zwem Vereniging 3:41.03
Aqualero 3:30.41
Wetterwille 3:35.00
Orca 1l 3:27.13
SG. Bolsward-Workum 3:15.98
Zcnf'34 3:01.32
Aqua 68 1 3:04.74
TriVia 3:21.21
De Wellerobben 3:29.63

200504592
200603498
200701742

200603772
200501314
200302948
200405148
200403072
200600584

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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